Wed.

Mon.

Fri.

Wed.

Fri.
Fri.
Tue.

Thu.

Fri.
Fri.
Sat.
Tue.
Thu.

Wed.

Thu
Tue.
Thu
Tue.
Thu
Tue.
Thu.
Fri.

Sat.

Sat.

Mon.

Tue.

Wed.-Sat.

July. 31*
Aug. 5™
Aug. 9"
Aug. 14™
Aug. 16™
Aug. 16™
Aug. 20™
Aug. 22™
Aug. 23"
Aug. 23"
Aug. 24™
Aug. 27"
Aug. 29"
Sept. 4™
Oct. 3™
Sept. 10™
Sept. 12™*
Sept. 17*
Sept. 19™
Sept. 24™
Sept. 26™
Sept. 27™
Sept. 28™
Sept. 28™
Sept. 30™
Oct. 8™
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2024 Houston County Softball
Varsity Schedule

Perry (Scrimmage)

Ola

Lowndes County

West Laur
Marion Co

ens
unty

Harris County

*Lee Coun

ty

*Lee County (DH)

Mt. Paran
Campbell
Allatoona

*Coffee County

*Coffee County (DH)

West Laurens

Perry

*Northside WR

*Northside WR (DH)

*Veterans
*Veterans

(DH)

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

*Thomas County Central 5:00 p.m.

*TCC (DH)
Campbell

Northside Columbus

LaGrange

Jones County
Jones County
Wed.-Thu. Oct 16™-17™
Wed.-Thu. Oct. 237-24™

Oct. 30"-Nov. 2™

1%t Round
2" Round
Elite 8

4:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
TBA
TBA
TBA

Head Coach: April Collins
Assistant Coaches: Leah Daughtry, Jordan Kushinka,

Home

Ola HS

Lowndes County HS
Home

Northside Columbus HS
Northside Columbus HS
Lee County HS

Home

Mt. Paran HS (Buc Bash)
Mt. Paran HS (Buc Bash)
Allatoona HS (Buc Bash)
Home

Coffee County HS

West Laurens HS

Home

Northside WR HS

Home

Home

Veterans HS

Home

Thomas Co. Central HS
LaGrange HS

LaGrange HS

LaGrange HS

Jones County HS

Home

TBA

TBA

Columbus, Ga.

Casey Newsome, Jay Barker, & Andrew McDermid
Athletic Director: Jason Brett

Principal: Dr. Jay Jones



