

## 2024 Houston County Softball Varsity Schedule

Wed.	July. 31 <sup>st</sup>	Perry (Scrimmage)	5:30 p.m.	Home
Mon.	Aug. 5 <sup>th</sup>	Ola	6:30 p.m.	Ola HS
Fri.	Aug. 9 <sup>th</sup>	Lowndes County	6:00 p.m.	Lowndes County HS
Wed.	Aug. 14 <sup>th</sup>	West Laurens	6:00 p.m.	Home
Fri.	Aug. 16 <sup>th</sup>	Marion County	4:00 p.m.	Northside Columbus HS
Fri.	Aug. 16 <sup>th</sup>	Harris County	6:00 p.m.	Northside Columbus HS
Tue.	Aug. 20 <sup>th</sup>	*Lee County	6:30 p.m.	Lee County HS
Thu.	Aug. 22 <sup>nd</sup>	*Lee County (DH)	4:00 p.m.	Home
Fri.	Aug. 23 <sup>rd</sup>	Mt. Paran	5:00 p.m.	Mt. Paran HS (Buc Bash)
Fri.	Aug. 23 <sup>rd</sup>	Campbell	6:45 p.m.	Mt. Paran HS (Buc Bash)
Sat.	Aug. 24 <sup>th</sup>	Allatoona	10:00 a.m.	Allatoona HS (Buc Bash)
Tue.	Aug. 27 <sup>th</sup>	*Coffee County	6:00 p.m.	Home
Thu.	Aug. 29 <sup>th</sup>	*Coffee County (DH)	4:00 p.m.	Coffee County HS
Wed.	Sept. $4^{th}$	West Laurens	6:00 p.m.	West Laurens HS
Thu	Oct. 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Perry	5:30 p.m.	Home
Tue.	Sept. $10^{th}$	*Northside WR	6:00 p.m.	Northside WR HS
Thu	Sept. 12 <sup>th</sup>	*Northside WR (DH)	4:00 p.m.	Home
Tue.	Sept. 17 <sup>th</sup>	*Veterans	6:00 p.m.	Home
Thu	Sept. 19 <sup>th</sup>	*Veterans (DH)	5:00 p.m.	Veterans HS
Tue.Sept. 24th*Thomas County Central		al 5:00 p.m.	Home	
Thu.	Sept. 26 <sup>th</sup>	*TCC (DH)	4:00 p.m.	Thomas Co. Central HS
Fri.	Sept. 27 <sup>th</sup>	Campbell	7:30 p.m.	LaGrange HS
Sat.	Sept. 28 <sup>th</sup>	Northside Columbus	10:00 a.m.	LaGrange HS
Sat.	Sept. 28 <sup>th</sup>	LaGrange	12:00 p.m.	LaGrange HS
Mon.	Sept. 30 <sup>th</sup>	Jones County	6:00 p.m.	Jones County HS
Tue.	Oct. 8 <sup>th</sup>	Jones County	5:00 p.m.	Home
WedThu. Oct 16 <sup>th</sup> -17 <sup>th</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> Round			TBA	TBA
WedThu. Oct. 23 <sup>rd</sup> -24 <sup>th</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> Round			TBA	TBA
WedSat. Oct. 30 <sup>th</sup> -Nov. 2 <sup>nd</sup> Elite 8			TBA	Columbus, Ga.
Head Coach: April Collins				

Assistant Coaches: Leah Daughtry, Jordan Kushinka, Casey Newsome, Jay Barker, & Andrew McDermidAthletic Director: Jason Brett Principal: Dr. Jay Jones